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- ] : -
2 Tue | 300719 Blood Donatlon Camp (NSS) \ 53 Tue | 17.09.19

85 Tue | 05.11.19

Completion of Unit -1l

24 | Wed | 310719 | GuestLeciure—il (Blomedical) s4 | Wed | 18.00.19 | RGidasaicchnitaldoaining (GoEl—dayil | 86 -| Wed | 06.11.19
Workshop Day 1-Robotics (ECE}

University Theory Exam- Starts

25 | Thu | o1.08.19 | UMbl Starts

. Waorkshop Day 2-Robotics (ECE) 55 ..:E 19.09.19 | Symposiposium (Biemedical) ‘87 |, Thu | 07.11.19
Workshop on Advances in Welding Process
{Mechanical)
26 Fnn | 02.08.19 | Workshop on ANYSYS {Mechanlcal) 56 Fn | 20.09.19 | On day Progrum on Educating women 88 Fr 08.11.19°
agninst domestic Violence (Women
Empowerment Cell)
-- Sat | 03.08.19 | Holiday - Valvil On - Sat | 2109.19 | Holiday — Sat | 09.11.19 | Holiday
.- Sun_| 04.0819 | Hohday = — thubc. 9 | Holiday - - Sun 10.11.19 | Holiday - Milad Un Nabi
27 Mon | 05.08.19 | Twe Days workshop {Biomedical}- Dayl 57 Mon | 23.09.19 | Internal Test-III (Subj-I} 89 Mon | TLILIS
28 Tue | 0608.19 | Two Days workshop {Biomedical}- Day2 58 | Tue | 24.09.19 | Interral Test-111 {Subj-2) 90 Tue 12.11.19

29 Wed | 07.08.19 | Two Days workshop (EEE)- Dayl

b
£
&

25.09.19 | Internal Test-II1 (Subj-3) 91 Wed | 13.11.1%

W0 Thu | 08,0819 _mmm_h_.nw.ﬁ“ﬂ%mww E 60 Thy | 26.09.19 Internal Test-III (Subj-4)

Completion of Unit -V 92 Thu | 141119

[ Skill Development training Ends - 1 [Year,
31 Fn 0908.19 | Il Year and 1V <nnﬂ_w-_nr 5) al Fri 27.09.19 | Internal Test-II1 (Subj-5) 93 Fn 15.11.1%
One day Seminkr (IT
- Sat | 10.0819 | Holiday > - Sat | 28.09.19 | Holiday =" - _Sat 16.11.19 | Hohday
|- Sun | 11.08.19 | Holiday - Sun | 29.09.19 | Holiday - Sun | 17.11.19 Holiday L
-- Mon | 12.08.19 | Holiday - Bakrid 62 Mon | 30.09.19 | Internal Test-11I {Subj-6) 94 Mon | 18.11.19
Skill Development {raining Starts - 11 Year :
iz Tue | 130819 | (Baich 4 63 Tue | 01.10.19 | Model Pructical Exam Staris 95 Tue 191119
One day Seminar. (GSE] =
Seminar on Power Plant Engineering . .
{Mechanical) : ; i
i3 Wed | 14.08 12 O iy Progean o Siatus of women Iy - Wed | 02.10.19 | Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 96 Wed | 20.11.19
Society {\Women Empowerment Cell} - .
- Thu | §5.08.19 | Holiday - Independence Day 64 Thu | 0310.19 97 Thue | 21.11.19
34 Fri_| 160819 | One day Seminar 1 {Blomedical) 65 Fri | 04.10.19 98 Fri 22.11.19
|- Sat | 17.08.19 | Holiday - Sat | 05.10.19 | Holiday - Sat | 23.11.19 | Holiday
- Sun_| 18.08.19 | Holiday — Sun | 06.10.19 { Holiday / - Sun_{ 24.11.19 | Holiday
CWD: Cumulative Working Days Note: The Week Dy Order Time Table will be followed. J
PRINCIPAL
P MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MAHENDRA INST MAHENDHIRAPURYI,
_ VADUGAPALAYAM POST
MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL - 637 5 .
; VADUGAPALAYAM POST, 37503

NAMAKKAL -637 503




MAHENDRA INSITIUILE OF TECHNULUGY, MAHENDHIRAPUKRIL, NAMAKKAL-637 SU3.

Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2019-2020. [For Students only]
(For I Semester B.E., & B.Tech. Degree Programmes) W.E.F:05. 09. 2019
CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events

01 Mon | 05.08.19 | Induction Programme 31 Mon | 23.09.19 | Internal Test-I (Subj-1) 63 Mon 11.11.19 | Internal Test-III (Subj-1)
92 | Tue | 06,0819 | Induction Programme 32 fftue- | s 19| TERRE SEEENMI-E) Compligtion of BRI =%, o L. i 9050 19 | Beenial Tistitit (Subj-2)
03 Wed | 07.08.19 | Induction Programme 33 Wed | 25.09.19 | Internal Test-I (Subj-3) Unit-III Starts 65 Wed | 13.11.19 | Internal Test-IIl (Subj-3)
04 Thu | 08.08.19 | Induction Programme 34 Thu | 26.09.19 | Internal Test-I (Subj-4) 66 Thu 14.11.19 | Internal Test-III (Subj-4)
05 Fri 09.08.19 | Induction Programme 35 Fri 27.09.19 | Internal Test-I (Subj-5) 67 Fri 15.11.19 | Internal Test-III (Subj-5)
- Sat 10.08.19 | Holiday -- Sat | 28.09.19 | Holiday -- Sat 16.11.19 | Holiday

- Sun | 11.08.19 | Holiday -- Sun | 29.09.19 | Holiday - Sun 17.11.19 | Holiday

-- Mon | 12.08.19 | Holiday - Bakrid 36 Mon | 30.09.19 | Internal Test-I (Subj-6) 68 Mon 18.11.19 | Internal Test-IIl (Subj-6)
06 Tue | 13.08.19 | Induction Programme 37 Tue | 01.10.19 69 Tue 19.11.19

07 Wed | 14.08.19 | Induction Programme - Wed | 02.10.19 | Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 70 Wed | 20.11.19 | Last Working Day

- Thu | 15.08.19 | Holiday - Independence Day 38 Thu | 03.10.19 71 Thu 21.11.19 .

08 Fri 16.08.19 | Induction Programme 39 Fri 04.10.19 72 Fri 22.11.19 | University Practical Exam Starts
-- Sat [ 17.08.19 | Holiday -- Sat | 05.10.19 | Holiday -- Sat 23.11.19 | Holiday

- Sun | 18.08.19 | Holiday -- Sun | 06.10.19 | Holiday - Sun 24.11.19 | Holiday

09 Mon | 19.08.19 | Induction Programme -- Mon | 07.10.19 | Holiday - Ayudha Pooja 73 Mon | 25.11.19

10 Tue | 20.08.19 | Induction Programme 40 Tue | 08.10.19 | Holiday - Vijaya Dhasami 74 Tue 26.11.19

11 Wed | 21.08.19 | Induction Programme 41 Wed | 09.10.19 15 Wed [ 27.11.19

12 Thu | 22.08.19 | Induction Programme 42 Thu | 10.10.19 | Completion of Unit -111 76 Thu | 28.11.19

- Fri 23.08.19 | Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi 43 Fri 11.10.19 | Unit-IV Starts 77 Fri 29.11.19

- Sat | 24.08.19 -- Sat | 12.10.19 | Holiday - Sat 30.11.19 | Holiday

- Sun | 25.08.19 - Sun 13.10.19 | Holiday - Sun 01.12.19 | Holiday

13 Mon | 26.08.19 | Unit-I Starts 44 Mon | 14.10.19 ; 78 Mon | 02.12.19

14 Tue | 27.08.19 45 "Tue | 15.10.19 79 Tue 03.12.19

15 Wed | 28.08.19 46 Wed | 16.10.19 80 Wed | 04.12.19

16 Thu | 29.08.19 47 Thu | 17.10.19 81 Thu |. 05.12.19

17 Fri 30.08.19 48 Fri 18.10.19 82 Fri 06.12.19

- Sat | 31.08.19 -- Sat | 19.10.19 | Holiday -- Sat 07.12.19 | Holiday

- Sun | 01.09.19 - Sun | 20.10.19 | Holiday == Sun 08.12.19 | Holiday

-- Mon | 02.09.19 | Holiday- Vinayakar Chadhurthi 49 “'|'Mon | 21.10.19 | Internal Test-II (Subj-1) 83 Mon | 09.12.19

18 Tue | 03.09.19 50 ; Tue | 22.10.19 | Internal Test-II (Subj-2) 84 Tue 10.12.19 | University Theory Exam- Starts
19 Wed | 0409.19 51 Wed | 23.10.19 | Internal Test-II (Subj-3) 85 Wed | 11.12.19

20 | Thu | 05.09.19 52 | Thu'| 241019 m_._maﬁ_wa_\ai.im._zé Completion.of S0 e W

21 Fri 06.09.19 53 Fri 25.10.19 | Internal Test-II (Subj-5) Unit-V Starts 87 Fri

- Sat | 07.09.19 | Holiday - Sat | 26.10.19 | Holiday -- Sat

-- Sun | 08.09.19 | Holiday -- Sun | 27.10.19 | Holiday - Deepavali -- Sun

22 Mon | 09.09.19 | Completion of Unit —I -- Mon | 28.10.19 | Holiday 88 Mon

23 Tue 10.09.19 | Unit- IT Starts 54 . Tue | 29.10.19 | Internal Test-IT (Subj-6) 89 Tue

- Wed | 11.09.19 | Holiday - Muharram 55 Wed | 30.10.19 90 Wed

24 Thu | 12.09.19 i 56 Thu | 31.10.19 91 Thu

25 Fri 13.09.19 57 Eric' | ‘01.11:19 92 Fri

- Sat | 14.09.19 | Holiday : -- Sat | 02.11.19 | Holiday : -- Sat 2

-- Sun | 15.09.19 | Holiday - Sun | 03.11.19 | Holiday -- Sun

26 Mon | 16.09.19 58 Mon | 04.11.19 93 Mon

20, Tue | 17.09.19 59 Tue | 05.11.19 94 Tue

28 Wed | 18.09.19 60 Wed | 06.11.19 95 Wed

29 Thu | 19.09.19 61 The = 07 1119 96 Thu

30 Fri 20.09.19 62 Fri 08.11.19 | Completion of Unit -V 97 Fri '

- Sat | 21.09.19 | Holiday -- Sat | 09.11.19 | Holiday -- Sat

-- Sun | 22.09.19 | Holiday - Sun | 10.11.19 | Holiday - Milad Un Nabi - Sun |

CWD: Cumulative Working Days

x

Note: The Week Day Order Time Table will be followed. -




